PROVIDER QUICK POINTS

Provider information



December 13, 2012

Rehabilitative therapies coding reminder for Medicare Advantage plans

Professional and facility providers are reminded to accurately bill rehabilitative therapies provided to members enrolled in a Medicare Advantage plan. Medicare Advantage claims submitted to Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota and Blue Plus for rehabilitative therapies must include the appropriate modifier(s) as required by Medicare.

Effective January 1, 2013, rehabilitative therapies that are submitted for Medicare Advantage plan members without the appropriate modifier will be denied with the Claim Adjustment Reason Code of 4, "The procedure code is inconsistent with the modifier used or a required modifier is missing."

Questions?

If you have questions, please contact provider services at (651) 662-5200 or toll free at 1-800-262-0820.